HydroFlex™ Clear 750 ml squeezy sport

bottle

SKU: TP221044231
Categorie: X
Disponibilitate: In stoc (10000)

Single-walled sport bottle with a screw-fix pull-up lid. Made from flexible MDPE
plastic, this squeezy bottle is perfect for sporting environments. Volume capacity
is 750 ml. Made in the UK. BPA-free. EN12875-1 compliant and dishwasher safe.

<br>

General information
Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

PMS secondary colour
Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Max Print Height Default MM
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Image Imprint
Decoration Mandatory

Decoration Comments

Packaging Indiv

Unbranded

# 1

#,1

UNITED KINGDOM
White

White

23,2

7,35
23,2x@7,35¢cm
76

50

220

4

wrap
Screenround
wrap

120

Screenround
wrap

220 x 120 mm
220

120

4

2

500
21044201 3 5286 3796 _uk.jpg

No

Screenround: Due to the rotation of the machine, placement of the artwork is not always aligned
equally for all items. Screenround multicolour: At least 1 mm gap between elements in different

colours.

NO



