HydroFlex™ Clear 750 ml squeezy sport bottle

SKU: TP221044231 Categorie:

Disponibilitate: În stoc (10000)

Single-walled sport bottle with a screw-fix pull-up lid. Made from flexible MDPE plastic, this squeezy bottle is perfect for sporting environments. Volume capacity is 750 ml. Made in the UK. BPA-free. EN12875-1 compliant and dishwasher safe.



General information	
Brand	Unbranded
Color	#, 1
_Color_Hex	#, 1
Country Of Origin	UNITED KINGDOM
PMS main colour	White
PMS secondary colour	White
Item Height CM	23,2
Item Diameter CM	7,35
Item Dimensions	23,2 x Ø 7,35 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	76
Outer Carton Qty	50
Max Print Width Default MM	220
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	wrap
Print Technique Default	Screenround
Print Position Default	wrap
Max Print Height Default MM	120
Imprint Method	Screenround
Imprint Location	wrap
Imprint Size	220 x 120 mm
Imprint Width	220
Imprint Height	120
Max Print Colors	4
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Image Imprint	21044201_3_5286_3796_uk.jpg
Decoration Mandatory	No
Decoration Comments	Screenround: Due to the rotation of the machine, placement of the artwork is not always aligned equally for all items. Screenround multicolour: At least 1 mm gap between elements in different colours.
Packaging Indiv	NO